UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA SYSTEM BOARD ACTION, FEBRUARY 28, 2020

Academic and Student Affairs Committee:

Grambling State University: approval to offer a Bachelor of Science in Cloud Computing.

McNeese State University: approval to award an Honorary Doctorate of Humane Letters to Mr. Richard leyoub at the Spring 2020 Commencement Exercises.

McNeese State University: approval of a Letter of Intent to offer a Master of Science in Nutritional Sciences.

McNeese State University: approval of a Memorandum of Understanding between McNeese State University's College of Business and Sowela

Technical Community College's School of Business and Applied Technology.

Northwestern State University: approval of the University's revised Mission, Vision, and Values Statements.

Southeastern Louisiana University: approval to offer Undergraduate Certificates in Digital Health Management and Population Health Management.

University of Louisiana at Lafayette: approval to terminate the Bachelor of Science in Athletic Training.

University of Louisiana at Lafayette: approval to offer the Master of Science in Industrial Chemistry.

University of Louisiana at Monroe: approval of the following Graduate Certificates: Interprofessional Leadership, Senior Healthcare Management, and Healthcare Advocacy.

University of New Orleans: approval of the University's new strategic plan, *Impact UNO*.

University of New Orleans: approval to enter into a Memorandum of

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA SYSTEM BOARD ACTION, FEBRUARY 28, 2020

Understanding with New Orleans Center for Creative Arts (NOCCA). **University of New Orleans:** approval to enter into a Memorandum of Understanding with Orange County School of the Arts (OCSA).

University of New Orleans: approval to enter into a Memorandum of Understanding with Southern New Hampshire University – College for America.

University of New Orleans: approval to enter into a Memorandum of Understanding with Nunez Community College.

University of Louisiana at Monroe: approval to enter into a Memorandum of Understanding with University of Louisiana System institutions.